
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12345 11990 11723 11530 11330 11171 10982 10800 10699 10609 10597 10642 10854 11068 10986 11006 11372 12226 12891 13372 13737 14170 14526 14613 310,450
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 812

JMJGU1 690 690 691 690 693 689 693 694 666 678 650 650 668 680 685 681 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,468
JMJGU2 689 692 692 686 689 690 699 687 666 670 649 654 653 685 678 678 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,453
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 10,056
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 694 691 691 693 690 692 680 680 668 662 647 648 669 680 678 679 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,605
TBINU2 698 696 694 694 698 696 684 682 671 668 649 649 671 679 682 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,630
TBINU3 696 696 696 697 697 694 685 683 672 668 651 651 673 682 682 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 687 682 670 667 650 650 672 683 685 686 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,647
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 682 673 668 651 651 673 680 682 683 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,649
PKLGU1 (mfo) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 280 280 280 4,480
CBPSBK1A 138 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
CBPSBK1B 138 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 218 204 197 193 185 182 178 183 186 191 195 192 193 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,072
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 218 204 197 193 185 182 178 183 186 191 195 192 193 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,072
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 218 204 197 193 185 182 178 183 186 191 195 192 193 201 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,072
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 148 125 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,838
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 147 125 157 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,837
PAKABK1A 101 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 113 105 104 114 114 2,538
PAKABK1B 101 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 113 105 104 114 114 2,537
PGLAGT11 360 360 334 304 277 265 256 250 250 250 250 250 253 261 256 257 273 349 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,927
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 95 95 107 118 2,378
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 187 143 130 130 130 130 130 130 165 140 147 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,777
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 187 143 130 130 130 130 130 130 163 140 147 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,776
SGB3GT33 151 172 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 123 171 213 185 176 213 213 4,027
SGRIGT13 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 130 130 146 159 3,242
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 146 159 3,241
SKSPBK1 306 321 275 253 233 223 217 210 210 210 210 210 215 220 217 218 230 287 321 350 333 325 350 350 7,185
TJGSBK1A 355 355 335 302 272 259 250 234 228 221 232 237 247 254 249 250 268 328 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,763
TJGSBK1B 349 349 335 302 272 259 250 234 228 221 231 236 246 254 249 250 268 328 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,666
TJGSBK2A 346 346 321 287 258 245 236 221 214 207 217 224 232 240 235 236 254 314 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,502
TJGSBK2B 348 348 321 287 258 245 236 221 214 207 219 224 232 240 235 236 254 314 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,532
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGPSU2 (mfo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1,320
PKLGU2 (mfo) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 280 280 280 3,430
PGLAGT12 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,754
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 213 184 175 213 213 2,900
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 213 184 175 213 213 2,902
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 121 147 1,447
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 2,592
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 146 159 1,544
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 118 698
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 79 100 100 100 100 1,915
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 100 100 100 1,225
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 100 100 100 1,224
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 100 100 100 100 1,136
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 750
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 286
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1008 1006 1274 1463 1666 1822 2024 2197 2359 2449 2461 2416 2204 1990 2072 2052 1686 1192 1053 972 1040 1050 908 971 32,015

TOTAL GEN 12322 11967 11700 11507 11307 11148 10959 10777 10676 10586 10574 10619 10831 11045 10963 10983 11349 12203 12868 13349 13714 14147 14503 14590 309,926

18-Jul-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14472 14214 14098 14309 14584 14885 14880 14886 14899 14838 14510 13996 13432 13082 13058 13669 14000 14012 13847 13677 13317 13314 12996 12685 310,450
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 812

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,468
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,453
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 419 10,056
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,605
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,630
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,647
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,649
PKLGU1 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 214 140 140 140 140 214 226 140 140 164 161 140 140 4,480
CBPSBK1A 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
CBPSBK1B 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,286
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,072
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,072
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,072
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,838
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,837
PAKABK1A 113 103 100 105 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 101 100 100 103 113 113 113 107 113 113 107 104 2,538
PAKABK1B 113 103 100 105 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 101 100 100 103 113 113 113 107 113 113 106 104 2,537
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,927
PGPSBK3B 103 95 95 95 115 114 114 113 115 119 98 100 95 95 95 95 100 100 96 95 101 101 95 95 2,378
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,777
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,776
SGB3GT33 213 165 139 188 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 143 138 133 171 213 213 213 204 213 213 198 176 4,027
SGRIGT13 138 130 130 130 156 156 157 156 158 160 133 133 130 130 130 130 133 133 130 130 137 137 130 130 3,242
SGRIGT23 138 130 130 130 156 156 157 156 158 160 133 133 130 130 130 130 133 133 130 130 137 137 130 130 3,241
SKSPBK1 350 315 297 335 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 300 297 294 320 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 324 7,185
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,763
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,666
TJGSBK2A 346 346 344 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 343 341 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,502
TJGSBK2B 348 348 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 347 345 341 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,532
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGPSU2 (mfo) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1,320
PKLGU2 (mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,430
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 358 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,754
SGB3GT31 213 163 137 187 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 143 138 133 170 213 213 213 204 213 213 198 176 2,900
SGB3GT32 213 163 139 187 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 143 138 133 171 213 213 213 204 213 213 198 176 2,902
SGRIGT12 106 90 90 90 139 140 142 139 143 148 95 96 90 90 90 90 96 96 90 90 103 103 90 0 1,447
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,592
SGRIGT11 138 130 130 130 156 156 157 156 157 160 133 133 130 130 130 130 133 133 130 0 0 0 0 0 1,544
PGPSBK3A 102 95 95 95 113 114 114 113 115 117 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 698
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 74 74 75 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 87 87 60 60 1,915
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 87 87 0 0 1,225
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 86 86 0 0 1,224
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,136
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 750
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 113 108 100 100 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 286
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 112 107 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1024 1132 1248 1187 912 946 951 945 932 927 937 900 1290 1340 1368 1157 900 900 979 932 900 900 997 991 32,015

TOTAL GEN 14453 14195 14079 14290 14565 14866 14861 14867 14880 14819 14491 13977 13413 13063 13035 13646 13977 13989 13824 13654 13294 13291 12973 12662 309,926




